BOOK 37/	PAGE 349
ACERIAL HALL	195333.70
RECORDED AT THE R	ulhallen
2003 DEC - 1 Ph	1:50

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

The under	ersigned hereby co				M.N. REBALLAH, MELONOL FILE NO. FEES
	antiama(a).	Lode N	lining Claim is	n the following	184225 \
4uarter s	ections(s): Sect	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	\ \
NE T	1	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
NW	6	T25N	R 52E	Mt. Diablo	
In Eurek	a	Junty, Nevada,	on the <u>12</u>	day of	
Septemi	<u>-20</u> 03	-			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name an	d mailing address	ocator is: Ra	iph D. Mulho	ollen	/ / /
	Č		9 Belmont Ct		7 1
		G	ırdnerville, Ne	evada 89460	
	m is approximatel		long and 600	feet wid	le, such that 1450 feet are
		≥tion and <u>50</u>			irection from the point of discovery
	ent of location), at				
Northwe	iment of location est to the South	center line of t	ne Claim. The	general course o	of the lode or vein is from the
	to the sound	direction.	The state of the s		
The num	ber, location and	wings on each c	omer monume	nt are as follows	
	Location	<u> </u>	<u>larkings</u>		Description
No. 1-	SW Cor.		V Cor. Dan1,	. \	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2-	SE Cor.		Cor. Dan1,		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3-	NE Cor.	NI	Cor. Dan 1	1	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4-	NW Cor	NV NV	V Cor.Dan 1		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	$\overline{}$				
	ed on the ground,	76.			ve by
Metal ta	gs .	(e.g. m	etal tags, paint	on posts).	
The worl	k of location cons	ii of making a c	laim man as nr	ovided in NRS 5	17.040
THE WOL	k of focution cons	i. of making a c	unn map as pr	ovided in title 5	17.040.
Dated th	is 12 day of Se	pber 2003			
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCAT	:			
ву	Kalp- J		halle		
	Owner, Claims	or Agent Signat	ure		
Ralpl	h D. Mulhollen	/ /			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M	CONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA
The undersigned hereby coo	s that he has caused to be located theLode Mining Claim in the follo	M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20 Dowling _
quarter sections(s):		184226
$\frac{\text{NW}}{\text{NW}} = \frac{\text{Sect}}{6}$	Township Range Meri T25N R 52E Mt. D	dian
In Eureka September -2003	unty, Nevada, on the 12 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of		
	919 Belmont Ct.	<u> </u>
	Gardnerville, Nevada 894	460
m at the second	00	
The Claim is approximateled claimed in a S80E	on and 50 feet in a N80W	eet wide, such that 1450 feet are direction from the point of discovery
		together with 300 feet on each side of
	enter line of the Claim. The general c	
Northwest to the Southe	direction.	
m /		\
	ngs on each comer monument are as i	
Location	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1- <u>SW</u>	SW Cor. Dan 2	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2- <u>SE</u>	SE Cor. Dan2,	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3- NE	NE Cor. Dan 2	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4- NW	NW Cor. Dan 2	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
As erected on the ground, e	comer monument is marked as descrit (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts)	· ·
The work of location gonesis	of making a claim map as provided in	NIPS 517 040
The work of focation constitu	n making a craim map as provided in	NKS 517.040.
Dated this 12 day of Sept	<u>2003</u>	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT:		
By Ralph 1	mulbelle	
Owner, Claiman	Agent Signature	
Ralph D. Mulhollen	/ /	
	gent Name (printed)	

BOOK	371	PAGE 35 ROS	1
OFFIC	IAL RECO	ROS	
RECORDED.	at the re	QUEST OF	
Pale	4. KU XI	QUEST OF	<b>~</b> -
2002 DEC	ึ่⊿เ∩็ อ์ษ์	1.50	
2003 DEC	71 \ FB	1. 20	

### TO ALL WHOM IT M CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, \( \text{\gent Name (printed)} \)

The undersigned hereby cees the Dan 3	at he has caused to be locatLode Mining Claim in the	he following	FILE NO. FEES
quarter sections(s):		184	4227
NE 1 Sect To T25  NW 6 T25		Meridian Mt. Diablo Mt. Diablo	
In Eureka September -2003	, Nevada, on the 12 day	y of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocato		en	\
	919 Belmont Ct.		
	Gardnerville, Neva	ada 89460	
The Claim is approximately 00 claimed in a N80W dtion (monument of location), at ch the monument of location wenter Northwest to the Southe direction to the Southe direction to the Location and mings Location	and 50 feet in a set of Location was per line of the Claim. The ge ection.  on each comer monument	posted, together with 300 eneral course of the lode or are as follows:	n the point of discoveryfeet on each side of r vein is from the
	Markings	Descrip	
No. 1- SW	SW Cor. Dan3,		11/4" wood post
No. 2- SE	SE Cor. Dan3,		11/4" wood post
No. 3- NE	NE Cor. Dan3		11/4" wood post
No. 4- NW	NE Cor. Dan3	11/4" X	11/4" wood post
As erected on the ground, c com Metal tags  The work of location const: of m  Dated this 12 day of Sepber  SIGNATURE OF LOCAT:	(e.g. metal tags, paint or naking a claim map as prov	n posts).	
By / Language Ag Owner, Claimar Ag	mulhollanent Signature		
Ralph D. Mulhollen			

## TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL	WHOM IT M	i CONCERN	<b>√</b> :		EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA
The under	signed hereby co	ne that ha hae c	nuced to be le	natad tha	M.H. REBALEAUARE PORDED
Dan 4	signed hereby co		fauseu to be loc lining Claim ir		FILE NO. FEES
quarter sec	ctions(s):				184228
1/4 NW	Sect	<u>Township</u> T25N	Range	Meridian	202000
14 44		12311	R 52E	Mt. Diablo	
		- Andria			
In Eureka		ounty, Nevada,	. 12		
Septembe	r -2003	junty, Nevada,	on the	lay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
		•			
Name and	mailing address		lph D. Mulho	llen	
			9 Belmont Ct.	1 00460	<u> </u>
		<u> G</u>	ardnerville, Ne	vada 89460	
The Claim	is approximately	.00 e	long and 600	Paras mila	2 di 1450
claimed in	a S80E	tion and 50	feet in a		e, such that 1450 feet are rection from the point of discovery
(monumen	t of location), at	ch the Notice	of Location was	s posted, togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
the monun	nent of location	center line of t	he Claim. The	general course of	f the lode or vein is from the
Normwes	t to the Southe	direction.			
The number	er, location and r	cings on each c	omer monumer	nt are as follows:	
	Location	All Control of the Co	larkings	10110110	Description
No. 1-	sw /		V Cor. Dan4,	. \	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
-	SE SE		Cor. Dan4,	$\overline{}$	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
-	NE NE		Cor. Dan4,	<del></del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
	NW		W Cor. Dan 4	<del></del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
					TITE INTO Wood post
	on the ground, o				ve by
Metal tag	S	(e.g. m	etal tags, paint	on posts).	
The work	of location consi	of making a c	laim man as na	vided in NRS 5	17.040
THE WOLK	or rocation const	. Oz maning u c	ann map as pro	Julia In IVINO 5	.,,,,,,,
Dated this	12 day of Ser	ber . 2003	_		
CICNIATI	JRE OF LOCAT				
SIGNATO	TO A A	100			
By	alsh L	much	ollen		
	Owner, Claima	r Agent Signat	ure		
Ralnh	D. Mulhollen	/ /			
	wner, Claimant,	igent Name (p	rinted)		

#### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN: EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.M. REBALEATI, RECORDE FILE NO. The undersigned hereby cens that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following 184229 quarter sections(s): Meridian Mt. Diablo 1/4 SE R 5TE $\overline{SW}$ T25N R 52E Mt. Diablo NE Mt. Diablo unty, Nevada, on the 12 In Eureka RECORDER'S STAMP September Ralph D. Mulhollen Name and mailing address ocator is: 919 Belmont Ct. Gardnerville, Nevada 89460 feet long and 600 The Claim is approximately 00 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a N80W dtion and 50 feet in a S80E direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 \_ feet on each side of the monument of location scenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Northwest to the Southe direction. The number, location and mangs on each comer monument are as follows: Markings Description Location No. 1-SW SW Cor. Dan 5 11/4" X 11/4" wood post SE Cor. Dan 5 11/4" X 11/4" wood post No. 2-SE NE Cor. Dan 5 11/4" X 11/4" wood post No. 3-NE NW Cor. Dan 5 11/4" X 11/4" wood post No. 4-NW As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by Metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consi: of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 12 day of Septer 2003

SIGNATURE OF LOCAT:

Owner, Claiman Agent Signature

Ralph D. Mulhollen

Owner, Claimant, \(\)gent Name (printed)

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371	PAGE 354
OFFICIAL REC RECORDED AT THE !	OROS HEQUEST DE
RECORDED AT THE F	Mulholler
5000 DEC 1 E	מפיו ויו

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

The under Dan 6	ersigned hereby o			cated the FILE!	49. FEES
quarter s	ections(s):			ŭ	\ \
NW SW		Township T25N T25N	Range R 52E R 52E	Meridian Mt. Diablo Mt. Diablo	0 \ \
			N JZE	THE DIGITO	$\neg$
In Eurek Septem	ca ber -2003	_ounty, Nevada,	on the 12	day of	DER'S STAMP
Beptenn	-2003	) 		RECOR	DEKSSTANIF
Name an	d mailing addres	s ocator is: Ra	alph D. Mulho	llen	1
			9 Belmont Ct.		
		Ga	ardnerville, No	vada 89460	
			1	\ / /	
	m is approximate		long and 600	feet wide, such that 1450	_ feet are
	in a S80E	dtion and 50		a N80W direction from the point of	
the mon		center line of t		s posted, together with 300 feet general course of the lode or vein is fro	on each side of m the
TTOTHIW	to the boats	direction.	The state of the s		
The num	ber, location and	wings on each c	отег топите	nt are as follows:	
	Location	<u>M</u>	<u>farkings</u>	Description	
No. 1-	sw /	sv	V Cor. Dan 6	11/4" X 11/4" wood	l post
No. 2-	SE	SE	Cor. Dan 6	11/4" X 11/4" wood	
No. 3-	NE	<u>N</u> I	E Cor. Dan 6	11/4" X 11/4" wood	
No. 4-	NW	N	W Cor. Dan 6	11/4" X 11/4" wood	
-	\ \	\			
Metal ta			ient is marked etal tags, paint	as described above by	
-		(c.g. III	ctai tags, paint	on posts).	
The wor	k of location con	si: of making a c	laim map as pr	ovided in NRS 517.040.	
	10 0				
Dated th	is 12 day of So	20 <u>03</u>	<u>-</u>		
SIGNAT	TURE OF LOCA	٦.		•	
<i>y</i>		/ /1	11 11		
Ву	ungh L	Mu	Molle-		
•	Owner, Claim	aar Agent Signa	ture		
Raln	h D. Mulhollen	/ /			

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV)

Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Ralph D. Mulhollen

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN: The undersigned hereby cees that he has caused to be located the Dan 7 Lode Mining Claim in the following 184231 quarter sections(s): Meridian Mt. Diablo Mt. Diablo NE Mt. Diablo unty, Nevada, on the 12 In Eureka September RECORDER'S STAMP Ralph D. Mulhollen Name and mailing address ocator is: 919 Belmont Ct. Gardnerville, Nevada 89460 feet long and 600 The Claim is approximatel 00 feet wide, such that 1450 claimed in a N80W dtion and 50 feet in a S80E direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at ch the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location scenter line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the Northwest to the Southe direction. The number, location and mings on each comer monument are as follows: Location Markings Description 11/4" X 11/4" wood post No. 1-SW SW Cor. Dan 7 SE Cor. Dan 7 11/4" X 11/4" wood post No. 2-SE NE Cor. Dan 7 No. 3-NE 11/4" X 11/4" wood post NW Cor. Dan 7 No. 4-NW 11/4" X 11/4" wood post As erected on the ground, e comer monument is marked as described above by Metal tags (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consist of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 12 day of Sepber SIGNATURE OF LOCAT: Owner, Claimair Agent Signature

> Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371	PAGE 356
OFFICIAL RE REGORDED AT THE	CORDS PEQUEOT 05
2003 DEC - 1	PM 1:50

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby coes that Dan 8		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
quarter sections(s):	Lode Mining Claim in the follow	184232
	vnship Range Meridi N R 52E Mt. Dia	ian
In Eureka sunty	Nevada, on the 12 day of	
September -2003	Nevada, on the day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator	is: Ralph D. Mulhollen 919 Belmont Ct. Gardnerville, Nevada 8946	50
(monument of location), at ch the	nd 50 feet in a N80W Notice of Location was posted, to line of the Claim. The general cou	et wide, such that 1450 feet are direction from the point of discovery ogether with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
The number, location and mings of	on each comer monument are as fo	llows:
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1- SW	SW Cor. Dan 8	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2- SE	SE Cor. Dan 8	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3- NW	NW Cor. Dan 8	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4- NE	NE Cor. Dan 8	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
As erected on the ground, e come Metal tags	r monument is marked as describe	d above by
Wetar tags	_(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	/
The work of location consit of ma	king a claim map as provided in N	NRS 517.040.
Dated this 12 day of Septer	2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT:  By Muly A Cowner, Claimar Age	nullylle nt Signature	
Ralph D. Mulhollen		
Owner, Claimant, agent	Name (printed)	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

BOOK 371	PAGE 357
OFFICIAL REC	ORDS
RECORDED AT THEIR	FOUESTOR
Kalok X	Trulhallen 1:50
2002 000 - 1 01	1.50
. 7003.050 - 1 - 1.1	11.20

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

The unde	ersioned hereh	v cers that he ha	s caused to be loc	cated the	FILE NO. FEES 20
Dan 9	craighed hereo		: Mining Claim in		
quarter s	ections(s):		<b>&amp;</b>	<b>-</b>	184233
SE L/4	Sec	<u>Township</u> T25N	Range R 51E	<u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	~ \ \ \
<del>SW</del>	$\frac{1}{6}$	T25N	$\frac{R51E}{R52E}$	Mt. Diablo	
	<u>~</u>			1111: 15111010	
In Eurek	(a	unty Mayod	la, on the $\frac{12}{}$	tay of	
Septeml	ber20	03	ia, on the	lay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
			/		
Name an	d mailing addr		Ralph D. Mulho		
			919 Belmont Ct.	AF	
		-	Gardnerville, Ne	evada 89460	<del></del>
The Clai	ia ai	ع 00سام <del>ا</del> م	et long and 600	C	
claimed		$\frac{160 \times 50}{\text{d tion and } 50}$			e, such that 1450 feet are rection from the point of discovery
			e of Location wa	s posted, togethe	r with 300 feet on each side of
the monu	ument of locati	on :center line o	f the Claim. The	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
Northwe	est_to the Sou	the direction.	The state of the s		
The num	her location a	nd wings on each	n comer monume	nt are as fallows:	_
THE HUILI	Location a	nd mangs on each	Markings	nt are as follows.	<u>Description</u>
No. 1-	SW		- No.	1	
			SW Cor. Dan 9	<del>//-</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2-	SE		SE Cor. Dan 9	<del>-\\-</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3-	NE		NE Cor. Dan 9	$\rightarrow$	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4-	NW		NW Cor. Dan 9		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
As arecte	ed on the grow	nd a comer mon	ument is marked	as described abo	hu
Metal ta	igs		metal tags, paint		ve by
				7/	
The work	k of location c	onsi: of making a	claim map as pre	ovided in NRS 5	17.040.
Data data	is 12 day of	Sember 20	03		
Dated th	is <u>12</u> day of	<u>зероег</u> • 20	<u> </u>		
SIGNAT	TUBE OF LOC	CATC			
	K. 1 /	2 /2	1. 11 0	/	
Ву	12/1/2		Whole	·	
	Owner, Cla	imass Agent Sign	iature		
Ralni	h D. Mulholie	n / /			

BOOK 371	PAGE 358
UFFILIAL KEUU)	งมอ
RECORDED AT THE RET	al hallow
2003 DEC - 1 PM	1:50

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

The undersign Dan 10	gned hereby co	es that he has c		cated the	FILE HO. FEES 7 184234
quarter section	ons(s):		· ·	•	-01/001
1/4	Sect	Township	Range	Meridian	\ \
SW	- 6	T25N	R 52E	Mt. Diablo	
SE	<u>. l</u>	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
In Eureka	4-44	unty, Nevada,	on the 12	day of	
September	<b>-200</b> 3	ancy, morada,			RECORDER'S STAMP
					_ \
Name and m	ailing address		lph D. Mulho		\ \
			9 Belmont Ct.		
		Ga	rdnerville, Ne	evada 89460	
claimed in a (monument of the monume	of location), at	tion and <u>50</u> ich the Notice of center line of t	of Location wa	a N80W d s posted, togethe	de, such that 1450 feet are irection from the point of discovery er with 300 feet on each side of of the lode or vein is from the
The number	location and a	cings on each c	omer monume	nt are as follows	
-	ocation		larkings		Description
No. 1- SV	_ / /		V Cor. Dan 10	1	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2- SI	-		Cor. Dan 10	$\overline{}$	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3- N			E Cor. Dan 10	<del>-//-</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
-					
No. 4- N	<u> </u>	<u></u>	V Cor. Dan 10	·	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
Metal tags The work of Dated this 1 SIGNATUR	location constant day of Service OF LOCAL	(e.g. m) of making a c	etal tags, paint laim map as pr	ovided in NRS	
	Owner, Claim:	or Agent Signa	ture		
	. Mulhollen				

## CERTCATE OF LOCATION

### LO MINING CLAIM

Owner, Claimant, (gent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

IO ALL V	VHOMIIN	M CUNCERI	N:		EUREKA (	COUNTY, HEVADA LEATI, RECORDER
The undersig Dan 11	gned hereby c		caused to be lo		FILE NO	نے FEE\$
uarter section	ons(s).	Lode I	Mining Claim ii	n the following	18423	5 \ \
1/4 SE	Sect	Township T25N	Range R 51E	Meridian Mt. Diablo		
n Eureka		Junty, Nevada	, on the <u>12</u>	day of		
September	20 <u>03</u>	-			RECOR	RDER'S STAMP
Name and m	ailing address	ocator is: R	alph D. Mulho	llen	1	1
		9	19 Belmont Ct.		/ /	
		G	ardnerville, Ne	vada 89460		
		20				
The Claim is claimed in a		1 <u>v 00</u> fee	t long and 600	feet wid		_ feet are
		dtion and <u>50</u>	feet in	s posted togethe	irection from the point of with 300 feet	of discovery
he monume	nt of location	center line of	the Claim. The	general course of	of the lode or vein is fro	m the
Northwest	to the South	direction.				
The number	location and	wings on each	comer monume	nt are as follows		
	ocation	A	darkings	iit are as follows	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1- SV		_	W Cor. Dan 11	. \	11/4" X 11/4" wood	i nost
No. 2- SE			E Cor. Dan 11	<del>//-</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood	•
No. 3- NI			E Cor. Dan 11		11/4" X 11/4" wood	·
No. 4- N	_		W Cor. Dan 11	<del></del>		•
140. 4- 14	**	<u> 14</u>	w Col. Dali 11	·	11/4" X 11/4" wood	1 post
As erected o	n the ground,	e comer monur	nent is marked	as described abo	ove by	
Metal tags	<u> </u>	(e.g. m	etal tags, paint	on posts).	-	
Cha wale of	Tanadan and	of making	.1	dia a :- Ame e	117.040	
ine work of	location cons	n of making a c	nam map as pr	ovided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this 12	2 day of Se	pber . 2001	3			
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCAT	Γ!				
By Ker		mulh	lo .			
•	Owner, Claim	eer Agent Signa	ture			
Ralph D.	. Mulhollen	/ /				

BOOK 37/	PAGE 360
OFFICIAL B	FORRAS
RECORDED AT THE	PM 1:50
Hayino	Thursour
2003 DEC - 4\	PM 1:50

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby co	es that he has o	aused to be loc	cated the	FILE HO.	FEES
Dan 12		lining Claim ir		184236	\
quarter sections(s):		_		202700	\
SW $\frac{1/4}{6}$	Township T25N	<u>Range</u> R 52E	<u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	~	
SE 1	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo		\ \
					7 /
In Eureka		. 12	1 0		_
September -2003	unty, Nevada,	on the	lay of	RECORDER	'S STAMP
-2000		/		_ \	1
Name and mailing address	ocator is: Ra	ılph D. Mulho	llen	1 1	,
		9 Belmont Ct.			
	Ga	ardnerville, Ne	vada 89460		
		1		/ /	
The Claim is approximatel	feet	long and 600	feet wid	e, such that 1450 feet	
	tion and 50			rection from the point of disc	
				r with 300 feet on earline feet on earline feet on the	ich side of
Northwest to the South		ne Claim. The	general course o	t the fode of veni is from the	
		7			
The number, location and r	rings on each c	omer monume	nt are as follows:		
<u>Location</u>	<u>N</u>	<u>larkings</u>		<u>Description</u>	
No. 1- SW	SV	V Cor. Dan 12	\	11/4" X 11/4" wood post	
No. 2- SE	SE	Cor. Dan 12	/ /	11/4" X 11/4" wood post	
No. 3- NE	NI	E Cor. Dan 12	7 7	11/4" X 11/4" wood post	
No. 4- NW	N	W Cor.Dan 12		11/4" X 11/4" wood post	
$\overline{}$					
As erected on the ground, of				ve by	
Metal tags	(e.g. m	etal tags, paint	on posts).		
The work of location const	of making a a	laim man as ne	ovidad in NIDS 5	17.040	
The work of location const	of making a c	ани шар аз рг	C CAPI III DODIVO	17.040.	
Dated this 12 day of Sep	ber . 20 <u>03</u>	_			
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT			-		
- Robel 1	mulh	alla			
Owner, Claima		<u> </u>			
Owner, Cianna	a Agent Signa	uic			
Ralph D. Mulhollen	/_/				

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

Ralph D. Mulhollen

Owner, Claimant, \( \text{Jgent Name (printed)} \)

BOOK 37	PAGE -	36/
neendal R	FURUS	
RECOPCED AT THE		11
quepen	Thuesoc	Ula
2003 DEC -1	PM 1:50	

TO ALI	L WHOM IT M	CONCERN	:		EUREKA COUNTY, HEVA N.H. REBALEATI, RECOR
The unde	rsigned hereby ce	se that he has a	aused to be los	stad tha	FILE NO. FEE
Dan 13	isigned hereby cer		ining Claim in		184237
	ections(s):	Bode in	nnig Ciaini iii	the following	194%97
. 1/4	Sect	<b>Township</b>	Range	Meridian	\ \
SE	1	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
	<del></del>			<	
	<del></del>				
In Eureka	a	ınty, Nevada,	on the 12 d	av of	
Septemb	er -20 <u>03</u>	,			RECORDER'S STAMP
		_			\ \
Name and	d mailing address of		lph D. Mulhol	en	
			Belmont Ct.	1 00460	
		Ga	rdnerville, Nev	ada 89460	
		.00	600		/ 1/450
The Clair	n is approximately	feet	long and 600	feet wide	, such that 1450 feet are
		tion and 50	feet in a	nested tegether	ection from the point of discovery with 300 feet on each side of
					the lode or vein is from the
	st to the Southe		ic Claim. The g	cherar course or	ine lode of vent is from the
			The state of the s		
The numb	ber, location and n	ings on each co	mer monumen	are as follows:	
	<u>Location</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>arkings</u>		Description
No. 1-	sw	SW	Cor. Dan 13		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2-	SE	SE	Cor. Dan 13	1 1	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3-	NE	NE	Cor. Dan 13	/ /	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4-	NW	NV	Cor. Dan 13		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
As erecte	d on the ground, e				e by .
Metal tag	gs	(e.g. me	tal tags, paint o	on posts).	
The med	of location consi	of making a al	.im man as med	uidad in NIDS 51	7.040
The work	of focation const	or making a cr	ann map as pro	vided iii NK3 31	7.040.
Dated thi	s 12 day of Sep	ber 2003	-		
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCAT				
By R	11/10	mille	11-		
	Owner, Claima:	or Agent Signat	ure		

	PAGE 362
OFFICIAL RE	
RECORDED AT JHZ	BEQUEST OF.
Walph WY	nulholder
2003 DEC - 1 1	
5003 OFC 1	ואַן

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, \( \text{\gent Name (printed)} \)

					EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER, 52
The unders Dan 14	igned hereby co		caused to be loc dining Claim in		FILE NO. FEES 20
quarter sect	ions(s):	Lode N	aming Claim in	the following	404228
1/4 SW	Sect	<u>Township</u> T25N	<u>Range</u> R 52E	<u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	184238
SE	1	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
NW	_ 7	T25N	R 52E	Mt. Diablo	
In Eureka September	-2003	Junty, Nevada,	on the 12	lay of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Беристост	-2003		/		RECORDER 5 51A WIF
Name and r	nailing address		lph D. Mulhol	llen	
			9 Belmont Ct.		
		<u>G</u> a	irdnerville, Ne	vada 89460	
		"0 <b>0</b>	200	1	/ 1/10
The Claim claimed in :	is approximatel	feet tion and 50	long and 600		e, such that 1450 feet are
		ch the Notice (	feet in a	s posted togethe	rection from the point of discovery r with 300 feet on each side of
the monum	ent of location	center line of t	he Claim. The	general course of	f the lode or vein is from the
Northwest	_to the Southe	direction.			
mı ı					
	r, location and t Location	All Property and the second	omer monumer <u>farkings</u>	nt are as follows:	
	/ /		1		Description
_	W /		V Cor. Dan 14	<del></del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
_	E		Cor. Dan 14	<del>\</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3- <u>N</u>	IE		E Cor. Dan 14	<del></del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4- No. 4-	1W /	<u>N</u> V	W Cor. Dan 14		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
_	/	\			
As erected Metal tags	on the ground,	75-	ient is marked a etal tags, paint	as described abo	ve by
	1	(c.g. m	ciai tags, paint	on posts).	
The work o	f location consi	of making a c	laim map as pro	ovided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated this_	12 day of Set	aber . 2003	_		
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCAT	•			
n		4.0.1.			
Ву <u>/ [//</u>	Kg 19.	much	Men		
	Owner, Claima	or Agent Signat	ture		
Dolmh f	Mulhallan	/ /			

BOOK 37/ I	PAGE 363
OFFICIAL RECORD	)\$ BEST OF .
RECORDED AT THE REO MALER 2003 DEC - I PM	Julhallen
2003 DEC -1 PM	1:51

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CO	NCERN:	FILE	REKA COURTY, REVADA
The undersigned hereby coes tha Dan 15	t he has caused to be local _Lode Mining Claim in t	ted the M.N.	REBALEATI, RECURDED
quarter sections(s):		· - <b></b>	\ \ \
NE 1/4 <u>Sect</u> <u>Tov</u> 12 T251	vnship <u>Range</u> N R 51E	<u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	\ \
SE 1 T251	N R51E	Mt. Diablo	
<del></del>			
In Eureka Junty,	Nevada, on the 12 day	y of	
September -2003	,		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocator	is: Ralph D. Mulholle	en 📄	/
_	919 Belmont Ct.	/	1
	Gardnerville, Neva	ada 89460	
The Claim is approximately 00	feet long and 600	feet wide, such that	
claimed in a N80W ction a (monument of location), at the		direction from	the point of discovery
the monument of location, at en the	line of the Claim. The ge	osted, together with 500	teet on each side of
Northwest to the Southe dire	ction.	neral course of the rode of	veni is from the
The number, location and mings of	n each comer monument	are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Descrip</u>	<u>tion</u>
No. 1- SW	SW Cor. Dan 15	11/4" X	11/4" wood post
No. 2- <u>SE</u>	SE Cor. Dan 15	11/4" X	11/4" wood post
No. 3- NE	NE Cor. Dan 15	11/4" X	11/4" wood post
No. 4- NW	NW Cor. Dan 15	11/4" X	11/4" wood post
As erected on the ground, e come	r manument is marked as	daggethad above hy	
Metal tags	(e.g. metal tags, paint or		
	_(e,g,e.u. mgs, punc or	7	
The work of location consu of ma	ıking a claim map as prov	ided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 12 day of Septer	. 2003	./	
Dated this 12 day of Sepsei	2003		
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT			
By Rold LIM	alhella		
Owner, Claimaur Age	nt Signature		
Raloh	mulholl-	eh	
Owner, Claimant, Igent	<del></del>	-	

BOOK 37/ OFFICIAL RECOR	PAGE 364
OFFICIAL RECORD	DS VEST OF
RECORDED AT THE EED	ulhallen
2003 DEC - 1 PM	1:51

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:					EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA
The unde	ersigned hereby co	es that he has o	caused to he loc	ated the	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDED FILE NO. FEES
Dan 16			fining Claim in		r tall (195
quarter s	ections(s):		Ţ.	J	184240
SW 1/4	Sect	<u>Township</u> T25N	Range R 52E	<u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	TOWNE
SE	$\frac{6}{1}$	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
NW	<del></del>	T25N	R 52E	Mt. Diablo	
NE	12	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
In Eurek	a	ounty, Nevada,	on the 12	ay of	
Septemb		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name an	d mailing address	ocator is: Ra	ılph D. Mulhol	len	
	<i>0</i>		9 Belmont Ct.	/	
		G	rdnerville, Ne	vada 89460	
The Clair	m is approximatel	500 feet	long and 600	feet wid	ie, such that 1450 feet are
		tion and 50	feet in a		irection from the point of discovery
(monume					er with 300 feet on each side of
the monu	ment of location	center line of t			of the lode or vein is from the
Northwe	est to the South	direction.		1	
TL			***		
i ne num	ber, location and	April 1	The state of the s	it are as follows	
Nt- 1	Location		larkings		Description
No. 1-	SW		V Cor. Dan 15	<del></del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2-	SE		Cor. Dan 16	<del>\</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3-	NE	NI NI	Cor. Dan 16	<del>\ \ \</del>	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4-	NW	<u>N</u> V	V Cor. Dan 16	$\rightarrow$	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
-	\ \	/			
As erecte Metal ta	ed on the ground,				ove by
TVICTALI EA	6	(e.g. m	etal tags, paint	on posts).	
The worl	k of location cons	d of making a c	aim map as pro	vided in NRS 5	517.040.
		1			
Dated thi	is 12 day of Se	ber . 20 <u>03</u>	_		
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCAT	:			
ву	alph 11	mulh	Mı—		
	Owner, Claima	er Agent Signa	ure		
K	alor	7 Ma	1/h0/1-	م	

BOOK 37/ PAGE 365 OFFICIAL RECORDS
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE RECUESTOF CON
2003 DEC - 1 PM 1:51

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

		ZUUJUEU - I PH I SI
TO ALL WHOM IT M CO	ONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA
The undersigned hereby coes the Dan 17	nat he has caused to be located theLode Mining Claim in the followi	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDED FILE NO. FEES
quarter sections(s):		
NE Sect T 12 T2	ownship Range Meridia 5N R 51E Mt. Diab	184241
In Eureka September -2003	y, Nevada, on the 12 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocate	or is: Ralph D. Mulhollen	
rame and maring address over	919 Belmont Ct.	<del></del>
	Gardnerville, Nevada 89460	)
The Claim is approximately 00 claimed in a N80W clion	and 50 feet in a S80E feet	wide, such that 1450 feet aredirection from the point of discovery
(monument of location), at ch t	he Notice of Location was posted, tog	ether with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location :cent	er line of the Claim. The general cour	se of the lode or vein is from the
Northwest to the Southe di	rection.	
The number, location and ming	s on each comer monument are as foll	ows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>	Description
No. 1- SW	SW Cor. Dan 17	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2- SE	SE Cor. Dan 17	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3- NE	NE Cor Dan 17	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4- NW	NW Cor Dan 17	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
$\sim$ 1 $\sim$		
As erected on the ground, a con	ner monument is marked as described	above by
Metal tags	(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	1
The work of location consil of i	naking a claim map as provided in NI	RS 517.040.
`		
Dated this 12 day of Sember	2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT:	6 4	
By Kalzh /	mulholle	
Owner, Claimar A	1 7	
Ralphh	ma/hollen	

Suggested Form - Nevada Division of Minerals (REV. 6/30/2003 LV) Nevada Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

Owner, Claimant \( \) gent Name (printed)

### LC MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT M' CO	ONCERN:	EUREKA COUNTY, HEVADA
The undersioned hereby caes th	nat he has caused to be located the	M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDEI FILE NO. FEES_7
Dan 18	Lode Mining Claim in the following	🗙
quarter sections(s):		<sup>s</sup> 184242\\
1/4 Sect T	ownship Range Meridian	\ \
	N R 52E Mt. Diable	
NE 12 T2:	N R 51E Mt. Diable	<u>o</u>
		_
In Eureka ounty	y, Nevada, on the 12 day of	
September -2003	_	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address ocate	or is: Ralph D. Mulhollen	
name and maning address ocate	919 Belmont Ct.	<del></del>
	Gardnerville, Nevada 89460	
	Garaner (me, reveal of 100	<del></del>
The Claim is approximate 300	feet long and 600 feet v	wide such that 1450 feet are
claimed in a S80E dtion	and 50 feet in a N80W	_direction from the point of discovery
	he Notice of Location was posted, toge	ther with 300 feet on each side of
the monument of location center	er line of the Claim. The general course	e of the lode or vein is from the
Northwest to the Southe dir	ection.	
		\ \
	s on each comer monument are as follow	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1- SW	SW Cor. Dan 18	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2- SE	SE Cor. Dan 18	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3- <u>NE</u>	NE Cor Dan 18	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4- NW	NW Cor Dan 18	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
		•
As erected on the ground, a con Metal tags	ner monument is marked as described a	bove by
Metal tags	(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).	
The work of location consil of n	naking a claim map as provided in NRS	2 517 040
The work of location constitution	making a claim map as provided in take	3 31 7.040.
Dated this 12 day of Sember	2003	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT:		
R. I I I	ban 11 11	
By Line !	munon	
Owner, Claimaor Ag		
Kalphh	ma/holler	
Owner, Claimant Agen	t Name (printed)	

BOOK 37	/ PAGE 367
OFFICIAL R	ECORDS
Raled	mulhallen
2003 DEC - 1	PH 1:51

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant, \( \text{gent Name (printed)} \)

TO AL	L WHOM IT M	i' CONCERN:		EURENA COUNTY, NEVADA
	ersigned hereby co	ees that he has caused to be		M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES
Dan 19		Lode Mining Clair	n in the following	404040
1/4 NE	ections(s): Sect 12	Township Range T25N R 51E	e <u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	184243
In Eurek	(a	Junty, Nevada, on the 12	day of	
Septem	ber20 <u>03</u>			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name an	d mailing address	ocator is: Ralph D. Mu	lhollen	
		919 Belmont		
		Gardnerville,	Nevada 89460	
				7 7
		$\frac{.00}{.00}$ feet long and $\frac{6}{.00}$		de, such that 1450 feet are
			in a S80E d	irection from the point of discovery
(monum	ent of location), at	sch the Notice of Location	was posted, togethe	er with 300 feet on each side of
the moni	ument of location est to the	center line of the Claim. T	he general course of	of the lode or vein is from the
Tiordivi	to the poddie	direction.		
The num	ber, location and	kings on each comer monu	ment are as follows	
	Location	<u>Markings</u>	, \	Description
No. 1-	sw	SW Cor. Dan	19	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2-	SE	SE Cor. Dan	19	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3-	NE	NE Cor Dan	19	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4-	NW	NW Cor Dan	19	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
As erect	ed on the ground	e comer monument is mark	red as described abo	ave hy
Metal ta		(e.g. metal tags, pa		ive by
and the same of th				
The wor	k of location consi	it of making a claim map as	provided in NRS 5	517.040.
Dated th	is 12 day of Ser	nber . 20 <u>03</u>		
SIGNAT	TURE OF LOCAT			
ву	Rulph L	mullelle.	_	
,	Owner, Claima	or Agent Signature		
R	alah 1	Mulhalla	·	

BOOK 37/ OFFICIAL REC	PAGE 368
OFFICIAL REC RECORDED AT THEIR	ORDS EQUESTAGE
RECORDED AT THE R	Thulholler
2003 DEC - 1 Pi	1 1:51

### TO ALL WHOM IT M' CONCERN:

Owner, Claimant Agent Name (printed)

The unde Dan 20	ersigned hereby co			cated the	FILE NO. FEES 184244
quarter s	ections(s):	<del>-</del>	Ü		
NW 1/4	7 Sect	<u>Township</u> T25N	<u>Range</u> R 52E	<u>Meridian</u> Mt. Diablo	~ \ \
NE	12	T25N	R 51E	Mt. Diablo	
					7 (
In Eurek Septemb		unty, Nevada,	on the 12	day of	DECORDERIS STAMP
Depterme	÷20 <u>03</u>			_	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name an	d mailing address	ocator is: Ra	lph D. Mulho	llen	
	_		9 Belmont Ct.		
		Ga	ırdnerville, Ne	vada 89460	
		:00	(00		/ /
The Clair	m is approximately in a S80E	tion and 50	long and 600 feet in		le, such that 1450 feet are
					irection from the point of discovery r with 300 feet on each side of
the monu	ment of location est to the South	center line of t	he Claim. The	general course o	f the lode or vein is from the
				. \	
The num	ber, location and	- APT	The state of the s	nt are as follows	
	<u>Location</u>		<u>larkings</u>		<u>Description</u>
No. 1-	sw	<u>sv</u>	V Cor. Dan 20		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 2-	SE	<u>SE</u>	Cor. Dan 20	7 /	11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 3-	NE	<u>N</u> E	Cor Dan 20		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
No. 4-	NW	N\	V Cor Dan 20		11/4" X 11/4" wood post
As erecte Metal ta	ed on the ground, ogs		ent is marked : etal tags, paint		eve by
The work	c of location const	of making a c	aim map as pro	ovided in NRS 5	17.040.
Dated thi	s 12 day of Ser	tber . 20 <u>03</u>	_		
SIGNAT	URE OF LOCAT		<i>.</i>	·	
ву <u>/</u> [	Algha L		Chirle-	~	
	Owner, Claima	or Agent Signat	ure		
	Rolls	1) m	u Sholl-	e	